OISC GOLF
METRIX

wKevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaella+: Syksy.a2021#% -
15.11.2021

Mol 110213/ 4[516]7]8]9]10]11]12]13114]15]16]17 18] +/- | Sum
Par 3/3/3,4/3|3/3/ 3|44 /4/|3 /3|3 |5|4),4 3 62

1l PetteriRusko | 2 3 6 4 4 4 3|34/ 6 4,5 4,37 6 5 5 +16| 78

vKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Keriméaelld-s Syksy «2021% - 15.11.2021 « 09.12.2025 02:29 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1989635
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1989635

(1023 [4]5]6[7]8]9]10]11]12]1314]15 1617 1 Tot
Par 3,334,333  3|/4/|4 /4,3 3|3|5|4,4 3|62

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3,644,433 4 6/|4|5/4, 3, 7|6|5/5
2 18/ 3|11, 9 4 /5 6|16 7 |13 /10 8 |14|15 |12 17

vKevyttad kiekonviskontaa Keriméaelld-s Syksy «2021% - 15.11.2021 « 09.12.2025 02:29 (2)
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%

6%
39%
22%
28%

6%
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